10
Masking Discs & Washers
  Crepe Paper Polyester Green Polyimide
Disc Size
Discs
Per
Roll
Part No. Temp Part No. Temp Part No. Temp
5mm 2000 ABPD5/2000 200°C ABGD5/2000 210°C ABAD5/2000 300°C
6mm 2000 ABPD6/2000 200°C ABGD6/2000 210°C ABAD6/2000 300°C
7mm 2000 ABPD7/2000 200°C ABGD7/2000 210°C ABAD7/2000 300°C
8mm 2000 ABPD8/2000 200°C ABGD8/2000 210°C ABAD8/2000 300°C
9mm 2000 ABPD9/2000 200°C ABGD9/2000 210°C ABAD9/2000 300°C
10mm 2000 ABPD10/2000 200°C ABGD10/2000 210°C ABAD10/2000 300°C
11mm 2000 ABPD11/2000 200°C ABGD11/2000 210°C ABAD11/2000 300°C
12mm 2000 ABPD12/2000 200°C ABGD12/2000 210°C ABAD12/2000 300°C
13mm 1000 ABPD13/1000 200°C ABGD13/1000 210°C ABAD13/1000 300°C
14mm 1000 ABPD14/1000 200°C ABGD14/1000 210°C ABAD14/1000 300°C
15mm 1000 ABPD15/1000 200°C ABGD15/1000 210°C ABAD15/1000 300°C
16mm 1000 ABPD16/1000 200°C ABGD16/1000 210°C ABAD16/1000 300°C
17mm 1000 ABPD17/1000 200°C ABGD17/1000 210°C ABAD17/1000 300°C
18mm 1000 ABPD18/1000 200°C ABGD18/1000 210°C ABAD18/1000 300°C
19mm 1000 ABPD19/1000 200°C ABGD19/1000 210°C ABAD19/1000 300°C
20mm 1000 ABPD20/1000 200°C ABGD20/1000 210°C ABAD20/1000 300°C
21mm 1000 ABPD21/1000 200°C ABGD21/1000 210°C ABAD21/1000 300°C
22mm 1000 ABPD22/1000 200°C ABGD22/1000 210°C ABAD22/1000 300°C
23mm 1000 ABPD23/1000 200°C ABGD23/1000 210°C ABAD23/1000 300°C
24mm 1000 ABPD24/1000 200°C ABGD24/1000 210°C ABAD24/1000 300°C
25mm 1000 ABPD25/1000 200°C ABGD25/1000 210°C ABAD25/1000 300°C
Other Sizes Available
26-30mm 1000 ABPD?/1000 200°C ABGD?/1000 210°C ABAD?/1000 300°C
31-38mm 1000 ABPD?/1000 200°C ABGD?/1000 210°C ABAD?/1000 300°C
39-50mm 1000 ABPD?/1000 200°C ABGD?/1000 210°C ABAD?/1000 300°C
51-75mm 500 ABPD?/1000 200°C ABGD?/1000 210°C ABAD?/1000 300°C
76-100mm 500 ABPD?/1000 200°C ABGD?/1000 210°C ABAD?/1000 300°C
101-125mm 500 ABPD?/1000 200°C ABGD?/1000 210°C ABAD?/1000 300°C
126-150mm 500 ABPD?/1000 200°C ABGD?/1000 210°C ABAD?/1000 300°C
Discs – Dots – Spots – Washers – Spot-Faces – Polo-Washers